
KPNO – Feb 2020
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

Feb 1 Sat 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0446 W - Timbie HYDRB
0446 W - Timbie STA1

Feb 2 Sun 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0446 W - Timbie HYDRB
0446 W - Timbie STA1

Feb 3 Mon 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Feb 4 Tue 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Feb 5 Wed 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Feb 6 Thu 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Feb 7 Fri 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Feb 8 Sat 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0290 #Myles HYDRR
STA1

Feb 9 Sun 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0290 #Myles HYDRR
STA1

Feb 10 Mon 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0290 #Myles HYDRR
STA1

Feb 11 Tue 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Feb 12 Wed 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST #T&E

Feb 13 Thu 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 #I - Deliyannis HYDRR
0437 #I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 14 Fri 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 I - Deliyannis HYDRR
0437 I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 15 Sat 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 I - Deliyannis HYDRR
0437 I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 16 Sun 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 I - Deliyannis HYDRR
0437 I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 17 Mon 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Feb 18 Tue 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 I - Deliyannis HYDRR
Holiday 0437 I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 19 Wed 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 I - Deliyannis HYDRR
0437 I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 20 Thu 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0437 I - Deliyannis HYDRR
0437 I - Deliyannis STA1

Feb 21 Fri 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Feb 22 Sat 0 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0439 #W - Kotulla ODI
Holiday 0439 #W - Kotulla

Feb 23 Sun 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0439 #W - Kotulla ODI
0439 #W - Kotulla

Feb 24 Mon 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Feb 25 Tue 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Feb 26 Wed 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID
2001 T&E - Mahadevan

Feb 27 Thu 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Feb 28 Fri 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0223 Gosnell HYDRR
0430 Carr ODI

Feb 29 Sat 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0223 Gosnell HYDRR
0430 Carr ODI
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KPNO – Mar 2020
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

Mar 1 Sun 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0223 Gosnell HYDRR
0430 Carr ODI

Mar 2 Mon 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 #W - Nine HYDRR
0421 #W - Nine STA1

Mar 3 Tue 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 #W - Nine HYDRR
0421 #W - Nine STA1

Mar 4 Wed 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Mar 5 Thu 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Mar 6 Fri 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2003 T&E - Schweiker NEID
2003 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Mar 7 Sat 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Mar 8 Sun 15 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Mar 9 Mon 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 #W - Nine HYDRR
#W - T&E

Mar 10 Tue 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 #W - Nine HYDRR
#W - T&E

Mar 11 Wed 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 12 Thu 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 13 Fri 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 14 Sat 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0223 Gosnell HYDRR
0441 Yan ODI

Mar 15 Sun 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0223 Gosnell HYDRR
0441 Yan ODI

Mar 16 Mon 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 17 Tue 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 18 Wed 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 19 Thu 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 20 Fri 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Mar 21 Sat 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0423 P - Lee ODI
P - T&E

Mar 22 Sun 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0423 P - Lee ODI
P - T&E

Mar 23 Mon 0 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0423 P - Lee ODI
P - NEID Q NEID

Mar 24 Tue 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0423 P - Lee ODI
P - NEID Q NEID

Mar 25 Wed 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0423 P - Lee ODI
P - NEID Q NEID

Mar 26 Thu 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0423 P - Lee ODI
Holiday P - NEID Q NEID

Mar 27 Fri 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr HYDRR
0430 I - Carr STA1

Mar 28 Sat 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr HYDRR
0430 I - Carr STA1

Mar 29 Sun 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr HYDRR
0430 I - Carr STA1

Mar 30 Mon 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Mar 31 Tue 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0914 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0914 T&E - T&E - Schweiker
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KPNO – Apr 2020

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

Apr 1 Wed 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0914 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0914 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Apr 2 Thu 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0914 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
T&E - TBD

Apr 3 Fri 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0441 #M - Yan WHIRC
0441 #M - Yan

Apr 4 Sat 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0441 #M - Yan WHIRC
0441 #M - Yan

Apr 5 Sun 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Apr 6 Mon 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST #NESSI Q NESSI

Apr 7 Tue 15 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Apr 8 Wed 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Apr 9 Thu 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Apr 10 Fri 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI
2001 T&E - Mahadevan NEID

Apr 11 Sat 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Apr 12 Sun 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Apr 13 Mon 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Apr 14 Tue 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

Apr 15 Wed 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0439 #W - Kotulla ODI
0439 #W - Kotulla WHIRC

Apr 16 Thu 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0439 W - Kotulla ODI
0439 W - Kotulla WHIRC

Apr 17 Fri 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0439 W - Kotulla ODI
0439 W - Kotulla

Apr 18 Sat 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0439 W - Kotulla ODI
0439 W - Kotulla

Apr 19 Sun 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0435 W - Davis SPSPKR
Holiday 2001 T&E - W - Mahadevan NEID

Apr 20 Mon 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0435 W - Davis SPSPKR
2001 T&E - W - Mahadevan NEID

Apr 21 Tue 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0435 W - Davis SPSPKR
2001 T&E - W - Mahadevan NEID

Apr 22 Wed 0 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
0430 #T&E - Carr ODI

Apr 23 Thu 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr ODI
0430 I - Carr

Apr 24 Fri 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr ODI
0430 I - Carr

Apr 25 Sat 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 #I - Carr ODI
0430 #I - Carr

Apr 26 Sun 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr ODI
0430 I - Carr

Apr 27 Mon 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0430 I - Carr ODI
0430 I - Carr

Apr 28 Tue 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 I - van Zee SPSPKR
0430 I - Carr ODI

Apr 29 Wed 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 #I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 #I - van Zee STA1

Apr 30 Thu 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 I - van Zee STA1
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KPNO – May 2020

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

May 1 Fri 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 I - van Zee STA1

May 2 Sat 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0422 #I - Pilachowski WHIRC
0422 #I - Pilachowski

May 3 Sun 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0422 I - Pilachowski WHIRC
0422 I - Pilachowski

May 4 Mon 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0422 I - Pilachowski WHIRC
0422 I - Pilachowski

May 5 Tue 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0422 #I - Pilachowski WHIRC
0422 #I - Pilachowski

May 6 Wed 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0280 #Colon WHIRC
2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID

May 7 Thu 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

May 8 Fri 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

May 9 Sat 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

May 10 Sun 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

May 11 Mon 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

May 12 Tue 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 2001 #T&E - Mahadevan NEID
2001 #T&E - T&E - Mahadevan

May 13 Wed 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 #I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 #I - van Zee STA1

May 14 Thu 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0436 I - Smith ODI
0436 I - Smith

May 15 Fri 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0436 I - Smith ODI
0436 I - Smith

May 16 Sat 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

May 17 Sun 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0436 I - Smith ODI
0436 I - Smith

May 18 Mon 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0436 I - Smith ODI
0436 I - Smith

May 19 Tue 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0436 I - Smith ODI
0436 I - Smith

May 20 Wed 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

May 21 Thu 0 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

May 22 Fri 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0902 #Liu ODI

May 23 Sat 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

May 24 Sun 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 I - van Zee STA1

May 25 Mon 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 I - van Zee STA1

May 26 Tue 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0417 I - van Zee SPSPKR
0417 I - van Zee STA1

May 27 Wed 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID
Holiday

May 28 Thu 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0312 #P - Peterson ODI
0312 #P - Peterson

May 29 Fri 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST #NEID Q NEID

May 30 Sat 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

May 31 Sun 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID
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KPNO – Jun 2020

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

Jun 1 Mon 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 2 Tue 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 3 Wed 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 4 Thu 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 5 Fri 15 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 6 Sat 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 7 Sun 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 8 Mon 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 9 Tue 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Jun 10 Wed 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0914 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0914 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Jun 11 Thu 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0914 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
Holiday 0914 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Jun 12 Fri 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST Hydra checkout HYDRB
NEID Q NEID

Jun 13 Sat 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 14 Sun 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 15 Mon 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0915 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0915 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Jun 16 Tue 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0902 Liu ODI

Jun 17 Wed 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 18 Thu 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 19 Fri 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 20 Sat 0 DESI Commissioning DESI INST TBD
NEID Q NEID

Jun 21 Sun 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0438 W - Jones HYDRR
0438 W - Jones STA1

Jun 22 Mon 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0438 W - Jones HYDRR
0438 W - Jones STA1

Jun 23 Tue 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 24 Wed 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0438 W - Jones HYDRR
0438 W - Jones STA1

Jun 25 Thu 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0438 W - Jones HYDRR
0438 W - Jones STA1

Jun 26 Fri 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 27 Sat 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 28 Sun 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST Logsdon NEID

Jun 29 Mon 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jun 30 Tue 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID
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KPNO – Jul 2020

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m

Jul 1 Wed 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 2 Thu 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Jul 3 Fri 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Jul 4 Sat 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID
Holiday

Jul 5 Sun 14 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 6 Mon 13 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0915 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0915 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Jul 7 Tue 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0915 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
0915 T&E - T&E - Schweiker

Jul 8 Wed 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0915 T&E - Schweiker OTHER
T&E - NEID Q NEID

Jul 9 Thu 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Jul 10 Fri 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Jul 11 Sat 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 12 Sun 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
0421 W - Nine STA1

Jul 13 Mon 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0421 W - Nine HYDRR
W - NEID Q NEID

Jul 14 Tue 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0446 W - Timbie HYDRB
0446 W - Timbie STA1

Jul 15 Wed 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 16 Thu 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0441 M - Yan ODI
0441 M - Yan

Jul 17 Fri 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0441 M - Yan ODI
0441 M - Yan

Jul 18 Sat 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 19 Sun 0 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0441 M - Yan ODI
0441 M - Yan

Jul 20 Mon 1 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0441 M - Yan ODI
0441 M - Yan

Jul 21 Tue 2 DESI Commissioning DESI INST 0904 Rajagopal ODI
0441 Yan

Jul 22 Wed 3 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 23 Thu 4 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 24 Fri 5 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 25 Sat 6 DESI Commissioning DESI INST TBD

Jul 26 Sun 7 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 27 Mon 8 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 28 Tue 9 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 29 Wed 10 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 30 Thu 11 DESI Commissioning DESI INST NEID Q NEID

Jul 31 Fri 12 DESI Commissioning DESI INST TBD
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